OAKLAWN PARK - March 6, 2026 - Race 10
ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
FOR ARKANSAS BRED (WHICH QUALIFY UNDER RULES GOVERNING ARKANSAS-BREDS) THREE YEAR OLDS AND
UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON $24,000 OTHER THAN MAIDEN, CLAIMING, OR STARTER OR WHICH HAVE NEVER
WON TWO RACES OR CLAIMING PRICE $25,000. Three Year Olds, 118 Ibs.; Older, 124 Ibs. Non-winners Of A Race Since
January 6, 2026 Allowed 3 Ibs. A Race Since December 6, 2025 Allowed 5 Ibs. Claiming Price $25,000. (SNW1$ X) Claiming

Price: $25,000

Distance: Six Furlongs On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Karen's Tom - 1:07.80 - April 16, 1990)

Purse: $125,000

Available Money: $125,000

Value of Race: $125,000 1st $75,000, 2nd $25,000, 3rd $12,500, 4th $6,250, 5th $782, 6th $782, 7th $781, 8th $781, 9th $781,

10th $781, 11th $781, 12th $781
Weather: Cloudy, 74° Track: Fast
Off at: 5:21 Start: Good for all except 3 Timing Method: Electronic

Last Raced

6Feb26 *0P*
19Feb26 SOP®
6Feb26 *OP°
6Feh26 *0P°
15Feb26 *HOU®
22Feb26 ‘0P8
19Dec25 'OP?
3Jan26 'OP®
16Feb26 ‘OP’
16Feb26 ‘OP* 10
13Dec25 ?LRC! 4
14Feb26 S0OpP* 12
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Pgm Horse Name (Jockey)

Zippy Mark (Esquivel, Emmanuel)
Rocket Sanders (Quinonez, Luis)

Gettinby (Saez, Luis)
Triple Up (Mendoza, Amir)

Lord of Rhymes (Torres, Cristian)
Four O Nine (Asmussen, Keith)
Razorback Army (Arrieta, Francisco)
Rock Solo (Bejarano, Rafael)

You Vee Cee (Bacon, Tyler)
Brahms Image (Vazquez, Ramon)
My Dominator (Cabrera, David)

Classy Socks (De La Cruz,

Fractional Times: 22.00 45.81 58.14

Split Times:
Run-Up: 80 feet

Winner:

(23:81) (12:33) (12:19)

Breeder: M and M Racing

Owner: John Holleman

Trainer: McPeek, Kenneth

Claiming Prices:

11 - You Vee Cee: $25,000;

Total WPS Pool: $242,309

Pgm Horse
1 Zippy Mark
3 Rocket Sanders
8  Gettinby

Walter)

Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2
119 L 18 7112 6!
119 L 3 12 12 11172
121 Lb 8 4 312 2172
116 L 2 9 4Head 4Head
119 L 5 2 qfead g1
119 Lb 6 11 1012 7Head
121 Lb 73 oHead 1Head
119 Lb 9 10 112 12
119 Lbf 11 6 ol 12 gHead
124 Lbf 10 1 gHead  3l/2
121 Lb 47 ghead  gli2
124 Lf 12 5 gHead 1012

Final Time: 1:10.33

Str
3Head
7Head
11/2
41/2

6Head
21/2

91 1/2

112
12

Fin
12 1/4
oNose
3No'se
41 1/4
51 1/4
61

71 1/2
8Neck
9Neck

107
113/4

12

Win Place Show Wager Type inning Numbers Payoff
8.00 4.60 320  $1.00 Exacta 1-3 83.90
20.40 8.60  $0.50 Trifecta 1-3-8 194.80
2.80  $0.10 Superfecta 1-3-8-2 163.03
$5.00 Daily Double 1-1 50.00
$3.00 Pick 3 3-1/3/4/7-1 (3 correct) 99.90
$0.50 Pick 4 4-3-1/3/4/7-1 (4 correct) 245.10
$0.50 Pick 5 2/5-4-3-1/3/4/7-1 (5 602.15
correct)
$1.00 Classix 4-2/5-4-3-1/3/4/7-1 (5 16.50
correct)
$1.00 Classix 4-2/5-4-3-1/3/4/7-1 (6 777.80
correct)
Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin
1 Zippy Mark 8 7t g2l4 3l 1214
3 Rocket Sanders 12 12812 19412 gASA p210
8  Gettinby 4 gHead oHead 112 32 1/4
2 Triple Up 9 43/4 4t 4t 4214
5  Lord of Rhymes 2 pHead  glla  gli2 G312
6  Four O Nine 11 10* 7BUs gtli2 gasa
7 Razorback Army 3 oHead 1Head 212 7534
9  Rock Solo 10 11412 195 10814 g71M
11 You Vee Cee 6 g2 112 9334 ob 3/4 o7 112
10  Brahms Image 1 534 312 g*dM 107 ¥4
4 My Dominator 7 g2 112 g3l 111314 4414374
12 Classy Socks 5 6! 10* 121514 415102

EQUIBASE

Odds

3.00
33.60
1.90*
5.70
8.70
25.50
35.70
13.90
30.50
8.50
35.20
21.50

Zippy Mark, Dark Bay or Brown Gelding, by Mark Valeski out of Nomee, by City Zip. Foaled May 22, 2021 in Arkansas.

Pool
188,430
116,462

82,449
69,178
85,409
121,387
189,090

0

7,877

TR
Video Race Replay

Comments

rail,angle5p str,rally
bump st, stymied2pl1/4
bump st,4-2p,left lead
bump st, 2-4p, stay on
vie ins,tip3p1/8,1pace
2p,angled7p upr,no bid
bump st,2p,flatten1/8
bump st,4p,fan9p lane
bump st, 5p, no close
4-3p,faded,steady1/8
rated 3p, not threaten
bump st, 6p, retreated

Trainers: 1 - McPeek, Kenneth; 3 - Von Hemel, Donnie; 8 - Jacobson, David; 2 - Stuart, Shea; 5 - Witt Il, Ernie; 6 - Riecken, Bruce; 7 - Van Berg, Thomas;
9 - Moquett, Ron; 11 - Martin, Timothy; 10 - Loy, F.; 4 - Ward, Dan; 12 - Vance, Thomas

Owners:

1 -John Holleman; 3 - Sanders Brothers; 8 -David Jacobson; 2 - Claim To Fame Stable; 5 - Witt Il, Ernie, Puryear, Jr., Glynn A. and Tucker,

Robert L.; 6 -Anthony J. Didier; 7 -Lewis E. Mathews, Jr.; 9 - Golden Arrow Racing Inc. and Southern Springs Stables (Ron Moquett); 11 -
Martin, Timothy E. and Martin, Philip; 10 -Charles W. Jennings; 4 - Brad's Equine Adventure and Tahajian, Brett; 12 - Mazoch, Michael J. and
Mazoch, Linda;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
ZIPPY MARK raced in range along the rail, angled out midway around the turn, took aim in the five path at the top of the lane, rallied past inner foes to lead

passing the sixteenth and drew clear. ROCKET SANDERS bumped with an inner foe at the start and trailed, waited under a hold behind traffic in the two


http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=OP&CY=USA&DATE=03/06/2026&RACE=10&DAY=D&site=CHRR
http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=OP&CY=USA&DATE=03/06/2026&RACE=10&DAY=D&site=CHRR
http://www.equibase.com/glossary.cfm

path passing the quarter, was cued from the four path in upper stretch, angled out to the six path passing the furlong grounds, and rallied late to get up for
place at the wire. GETTINBY bumped between foes at the start, pressed the pace in the four path, bid in hand around the turn, led while tipping into the two
path while on the left lead in upper stretch, but was overtaken around the sixteenth, and evened out for show. TRIPLE UP bumped with an outer foe at the
start, was prompted from up close between rivals in the two path, coaxed along around the turn, stayed on from the four path down the stretch, but got
edged out for minor placings. LORD OF RHYMES vied for the early lead inside, lost ground from the rail around the turn, tipped out to the three path
passing the furlong grounds, and finished on one pace. FOUR O NINE chased in the two path, was roused passing the quarter, angled out to the seven
path in upper stretch, but made no final bid. RAZORBACK ARMY bumped with an outer foe at the start, dueled for the lead in the two path, was asked for
more run midway around the turn, but flattened in the final furlong. ROCK SOLO bumped with an inner foe at the start, chased in the four path, fanned out to
the nine path under a drive turning into the stretch, but made no impact. YOU VEE CEE bumped with an outer foe at the start, raced off the pace in the five
path, was pushed along around the turn, but made no closing bid. BRAHMS IMAGE stalked in the four path, ranged up in the three path passing the
guarter, but began to fade in upper stretch, and steadied passing the eighth pole. MY DOMINATOR rated in the three path but did not threaten. CLASSY
SOCKS bumped with an inner foe at the start, stalked out in the six path but retreated.

Track Attendance: 3500 Handle: $340,502
Off Track Wagering Handle: $5,479,297
Total Handle: $5,819,799
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