

OAKLAWN PARK - March 6, 2026 - Race 10

ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
 FOR ARKANSAS BRED (WHICH QUALIFY UNDER RULES GOVERNING ARKANSAS-BREDS) THREE YEAR OLDS AND
 UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON \$24,000 OTHER THAN MAIDEN, CLAIMING, OR STARTER OR WHICH HAVE NEVER
 WON TWO RACES OR CLAIMING PRICE \$25,000. Three Year Olds, 118 lbs.; Older, 124 lbs. Non-winners Of A Race Since
 January 6, 2026 Allowed 3 lbs. A Race Since December 6, 2025 Allowed 5 lbs. Claiming Price \$25,000. (SNW1\$ X) **Claiming**

Price: \$25,000

Distance: Six Furlongs On The Dirt **Current Track Record:** (Karen's Tom - 1:07.80 - April 16, 1990)

Purse: \$125,000

Available Money: \$125,000

Value of Race: \$125,000 1st \$75,000, 2nd \$25,000, 3rd \$12,500, 4th \$6,250, 5th \$782, 6th \$782, 7th \$781, 8th \$781, 9th \$781,
 10th \$781, 11th \$781, 12th \$781



[Video Race Replay](#)

Weather: Cloudy, 74° **Track:** Fast

Off at: 5:21 **Start:** Good for all except 3 **Timing Method:** Electronic

Last Raced	Pgm	Horse Name (Jockey)	Wgt	M/E	PP	Start	1/4	1/2	Str	Fin	Odds	Comments
6Feb26 ³ OP ⁴	1	Zippy Mark (Esquivel, Emmanuel)	119	L	1	8	7 ¹ 1/2	6 ¹	3 ^{Head}	1 ² 1/4	3.00	rail,angle5p str,rally
19Feb26 ⁵ OP ⁶	3	Rocket Sanders (Quinonez, Luis)	119	L	3	12	12	11 ¹ 1/2	7 ^{Head}	2 ^{Nose}	33.60	bump st, stymied2p1/4
6Feb26 ³ OP ⁵	8	Gettinby (Saez, Luis)	121	L b	8	4	3 ¹ 1/2	2 ¹ 1/2	1 ¹ 1/2	3 ^{Nose}	1.90*	bump st,4-2p,left lead
6Feb26 ³ OP ⁹	2	Triple Up (Mendoza, Amir)	116	L	2	9	4 ^{Head}	4 ^{Head}	4 ¹ 1/2	4 ¹ 1/4	5.70	bump st, 2-4p, stay on
15Feb26 ³ HOU ⁵	5	Lord of Rhymes (Torres, Cristian)	119	L	5	2	1 ^{Head}	5 ¹	5 ³	5 ¹ 1/4	8.70	vie ins,tip3p1/8,1pace
22Feb26 ⁹ OP ⁸	6	Four O Nine (Asmussen, Keith)	119	L b	6	11	10 ¹ 1/2	7 ^{Head}	6 ^{Head}	6 ¹	25.50	2p,angled7p upr,no bid
19Dec25 ⁷ OP ¹	7	Razorback Army (Arrieta, Francisco)	121	L b	7	3	2 ^{Head}	1 ^{Head}	2 ¹ 1/2	7 ¹ 1/2	35.70	bump st,2p,flatten1/8
3Jan26 ⁷ OP ³	9	Rock Solo (Bejarano, Rafael)	119	L b	9	10	11 ²	12	10 ⁵	8 ^{Neck}	13.90	bump st,4p,fan9p lane
16Feb26 ⁷ OP ⁷	11	You Vee Cee (Bacon, Tyler)	119	L bf	11	6	9 ¹ 1/2	9 ^{Head}	9 ¹ 1/2	9 ^{Neck}	30.50	bump st, 5p, no close
16Feb26 ⁷ OP ¹	10	Brahms Image (Vazquez, Ramon)	124	L bf	10	1	5 ^{Head}	3 ¹ 1/2	8 ²	10 ⁷	8.50	4-3p,faded,steady1/8
13Dec25 ² LRC ¹	4	My Dominator (Cabrera, David)	121	L b	4	7	8 ^{Head}	8 ¹ 1/2	11 ²	11 ³ 4	35.20	rated 3p, not threaten
14Feb26 ⁶ OP ¹	12	Classy Socks (De La Cruz, Walter)	124	L f	12	5	6 ^{Head}	10 ¹ 1/2	12	12	21.50	bump st, 6p, retreated

Fractional Times: 22.00 45.81 58.14

Final Time: 1:10.33

Split Times: (23:81) (12:33) (12:19)

Run-Up: 80 feet

Winner: Zippy Mark, Dark Bay or Brown Gelding, by Mark Valeski out of Nomee, by City Zip. Foaled May 22, 2021 in Arkansas.

Breeder: M and M Racing

Owner: John Holleman

Trainer: McPeek, Kenneth

Claiming Prices: 11 - You Vee Cee: \$25,000;

Total WPS Pool: \$242,309

Pgm	Horse	Win	Place	Show	Wager Type	Winning Numbers	Payoff	Pool
1	Zippy Mark	8.00	4.60	3.20	\$1.00 Exacta	1-3	83.90	188,430
3	Rocket Sanders		20.40	8.60	\$0.50 Trifecta	1-3-8	194.80	116,462
8	Gettinby			2.80	\$0.10 Superfecta	1-3-8-2	163.03	82,449
					\$5.00 Daily Double	1-1	50.00	69,178
					\$3.00 Pick 3	3-1/3/4/7-1 (3 correct)	99.90	85,409
					\$0.50 Pick 4	4-3-1/3/4/7-1 (4 correct)	245.10	121,387
					\$0.50 Pick 5	2/5-4-3-1/3/4/7-1 (5 correct)	602.15	189,090
					\$1.00 Classix	4-2/5-4-3-1/3/4/7-1 (5 correct)	16.50	0
					\$1.00 Classix	4-2/5-4-3-1/3/4/7-1 (6 correct)	777.80	7,877

Past Performance Running Line Preview

Pgm	Horse Name	Start	1/4	1/2	Str	Fin
1	Zippy Mark	8	7 ¹	6 ² 1/4	3 ¹	1 ² 1/4
3	Rocket Sanders	12	12 ⁶ 1/2	11 ⁴ 1/2	7 ⁴ 3/4	2 ² 1/4
8	Gettinby	4	3 ^{Head}	2 ^{Head}	1 ¹ 1/2	3 ² 1/4
2	Triple Up	9	4 ³ 4	4 ¹	4 ¹	4 ² 1/4
5	Lord of Rhymes	2	1 ^{Head}	5 ¹ 1/4	5 ¹ 1/2	5 ³ 1/2
6	Four O Nine	11	10 ⁴	7 ³ 1/4	6 ⁴ 1/2	6 ⁴ 3/4
7	Razorback Army	3	2 ^{Head}	1 ^{Head}	2 ¹ 1/2	7 ⁵ 3/4
9	Rock Solo	10	11 ⁴ 1/2	12 ⁵	10 ⁸ 1/4	8 ⁷ 1/4
11	You Vee Cee	6	9 ² 1/2	9 ³ 3/4	9 ⁶ 3/4	9 ⁷ 1/2
10	Brahms Image	1	5 ³ 4	3 ¹ 1/2	8 ⁴ 3/4	10 ⁷ 3/4
4	My Dominator	7	8 ² 1/2	8 ³ 1/4	11 ¹³ 1/4	11 ¹⁴ 3/4
12	Classy Socks	5	6 ¹	10 ⁴	12 ¹⁵ 1/4	12 ¹⁵ 1/2

Trainers: 1 - McPeek, Kenneth; 3 - Von Hemel, Donnie; 8 - Jacobson, David; 2 - Stuart, Shea; 5 - Witt II, Ernie; 6 - Riecken, Bruce; 7 - Van Berg, Thomas; 9 - Moquett, Ron; 11 - Martin, Timothy; 10 - Loy, F.; 4 - Ward, Dan; 12 - Vance, Thomas

Owners: 1 - John Holleman; 3 - Sanders Brothers; 8 - David Jacobson; 2 - Claim To Fame Stable; 5 - Witt II, Ernie, Puryear, Jr., Glynn A. and Tucker, Robert L.; 6 - Anthony J. Didier; 7 - Lewis E. Mathews, Jr.; 9 - Golden Arrow Racing Inc. and Southern Springs Stables (Ron Moquett); 11 - Martin, Timothy E. and Martin, Philip; 10 - Charles W. Jennings; 4 - Brad's Equine Adventure and Tahajian, Brett; 12 - Mazoch, Michael J. and Mazoch, Linda;

Footnotes | [View Glossary Of Terms](#)

ZIPPY MARK raced in range along the rail, angled out midway around the turn, took aim in the five path at the top of the lane, rallied past inner foes to lead passing the sixteenth and drew clear. ROCKET SANDERS bumped with an inner foe at the start and trailed, waited under a hold behind traffic in the two

path passing the quarter, was cued from the four path in upper stretch, angled out to the six path passing the furlong grounds, and rallied late to get up for place at the wire. GETTINBY bumped between foes at the start, pressed the pace in the four path, bid in hand around the turn, led while tipping into the two path while on the left lead in upper stretch, but was overtaken around the sixteenth, and evened out for show. TRIPLE UP bumped with an outer foe at the start, was prompted from up close between rivals in the two path, coaxed along around the turn, stayed on from the four path down the stretch, but got edged out for minor placings. LORD OF RHYMES vied for the early lead inside, lost ground from the rail around the turn, tipped out to the three path passing the furlong grounds, and finished on one pace. FOUR O NINE chased in the two path, was roused passing the quarter, angled out to the seven path in upper stretch, but made no final bid. RAZORBACK ARMY bumped with an outer foe at the start, dueled for the lead in the two path, was asked for more run midway around the turn, but flattened in the final furlong. ROCK SOLO bumped with an inner foe at the start, chased in the four path, fanned out to the nine path under a drive turning into the stretch, but made no impact. YOU VEE CEE bumped with an outer foe at the start, raced off the pace in the five path, was pushed along around the turn, but made no closing bid. BRAHMS IMAGE stalked in the four path, ranged up in the three path passing the quarter, but began to fade in upper stretch, and steadied passing the eighth pole. MY DOMINATOR rated in the three path but did not threaten. CLASSY SOCKS bumped with an inner foe at the start, stalked out in the six path but retreated.

Track Attendance: 3500	Handle: \$340,502
Off Track Wagering	Handle: \$5,479,297
Total	Handle: \$5,819,799

Copyright 2026 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.